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Greyhound

Last

Pathways Maiden/Straight/366

Untrained Eye
Ringbark Scary
So Simple
Bundy Black

My Man Jackson
One Eye

Spitfire Marcy
Almighty Leo

Maiden/Straight/366

Roosevelt's Boy
Ice Rider

Jilliby Shelly
Where's My Rum
Stilton Deed

Hot Pink

Grade 6/Straight/366 (1)

Racing Queen
Wally's Boy
Little Kisses
Turbo Tully
Jelly Is Back
Federal Tonka
Row Of Waves

Mr. Moodie

Grade 6/Straight/366 (2)

Watego's Beach
Blackpool Kola
Black Eye

Lilly Dragon
Stormy Mustang
Pennant Player

Turbo Express

31.5
27.4
25.6
25.8
33.4
291
24.7
30.2

30.6
27.6
24.6
29.2
26.6
25.2

28.6
30.2
30.5
29.6
24.6
32.8
31.2
35.0

33.7
31.7
22.9
28.9
204
31.0
32.0

This
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25.6
25.6
33.6
28.8
25.2
30.1

30.6
27.5
24.2
29.3
26.3
251

28.6
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30.2
29.5
24.3
32.7
311
34.9

33.8
31.9
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29.3
31.1
32.0
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Race# 8

Greyhound
Crisis Averted

Grade 5/Straight/366 (1)

Odds Are Good
Too Hot

Wild Taurean
Divide And Rule
Horology
Hocking

Out To Sea

Mr Fresh

Grade 5/Straight/366 (2)

My Mate Nick
Table Topper
Haggler

Big Zach
Dynasty

Raffa

Zipping Clampett

Tim Harrison

Grade 5/Straight/366 (3)

Bogie Frank
Oscar Bravo
Port For Shore
Sketchy Story
Great Intent
Astro Lee

Red Sun

Looking Fancy

Mixed 4/5/Straight/366

Born To Race
Cash Handy

Another Level
Rusty Demon

Ricochet Ripple

Last

33.0

30.8
32.4
24.7
291
29.3
32.2
34.6
33.4

31.9
33.3
32.4
38.3
29.0
31.6
34.1
39.2

31.5
36.0
32.8
32.3
29.0
35.5
33.8
37.0

32.6
33.3
33.1
37.5
32.4

This
33.1

30.7
32.0
25.7
294
290.2
32.5
34.8
33.5

32.2
32.9
32.3
38.2
29.5
31.6
33.8
39.5

31.5
35.7
32.4
31.9
291
35.5
34.0
36.3

32.3
32.9
33.0
37.6
32.6

Variance

0.1

-0.1
-0.4
1.0
0.3
-0.1
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.3
-0.4
-0.1
-0.1
0.5
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-0.3
0.3

0.0
-0.3
-0.4
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0.1
0.0
0.2
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-0.3
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0.1
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Box

Race# 9
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Race# 12

Greyhound Last
Star Assassin 33.3
Sunset Dreaming 34.4
Saanvi 28.4

Grade 5/Straight/366/Bitch (1)

In Absentia 25.1
Quicker Sophie 27.8
Goodness Baby 27.0
Tiger Jordy 27.8
Bonnie Is Boujee 25.9
Finnis Bale 235
Wiggle On 26.9
Dreamer 26.3

Grade 5/Straight/366/Bitch (2)

Snow Sea 27.5
Art Of Deception 26.3
Holly Magic 25.8
Kulnura Kid 28.4
Her Perogative 26.9
Speedy Sapphire 24.9
Sacramento 26.4
Federal Emeran 26.3

Pathways Grade 5/Straight/366

Force 25.8
Swift Ethics 26.4
Future Ethics 28.0
Green River 28.9
Soul Diva 23.6
Canya Hammer 35.6
Queen's Wharf 26.3
Rondinella 27.6

Masters Grade 5/Straight/366

Rolling Start 32.7
Class Of Twenty 244
Indigo Destroyer 38.4

This
33.3
34.3
28.2

25.2
27.8
271
27.6
26.3
231
27.2

26.3
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26.8
25.8
28.5
271
24.5
26.7
26.7
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26.6
27.9
29.3
23.8
35.5
26.4
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33.2
24.5
39.0

Variance
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Box Greyhound Last This Variance
6 Haunted Town 35.5 35.5 0.0
8 Dino Way 29.7 29.6 -0.1
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